
LOGIX CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 

Date of Commencement of CIRP - 17th August, 2022 

List of Other Creditors as on 5th August, 2024

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed

1 360 Rising Zest Realtors Pvt. Ltd. Other 01.09.2022 2,02,71,163              1,87,01,280                  Unsecured             15,69,883 

Amount admitted 

to the extent 

balance in books of 

Account

Total               2,02,71,163 1,87,01,280                             15,69,883 

Amount in Rs.

Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

Claim Under-

verification

Amount of Claim 

Not Admitted
Remarks, if any

Details of Claim Received

% voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicable

Category of stakeholders ( preference 

shareholders / equity shareholders / 

partners / others)

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set-off

Amount 

Covered 

by 

Guarant 

ee

Whether 

related 

party?

S. No. Name of Stakeholder
Amount of Claim  

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

Covered 

by 

Security 

Interest


